
Term dates 2017/2018: 
The BeSKiLD Trust Schools 

Belton St Botolphs Kegworth Long Whatton Diseworth Oxley 

 
 

Autumn Term 2017 

INSET (school closed to 

pupils) 

Friday 25th August 

(Monday 28th August – Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 29th August 

 

Schools open to pupils: Wednesday 30th August  

Half term break: Monday 16th – Friday 20th October  

INSET (schools closed 

to pupils) 

Monday 23rd October Total: 

-75 days for pupils 

-78 day for staff 

Schools close: Wednesday 20th December 

 

Spring Term 2018 

Schools open: Wednesday 3rd January  

INSET (schools closed to 

pupils) 

Friday 9th February  

Half term break: Monday 12th – Friday 16th February Total: 

-52 days for pupils 

-53 day for staff Schools close: Friday 23rd March 

 

Summer Term 2018 

Schools open: Monday 9th April  

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May  

Half term break: Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June  

INSET (schools closed to 

pupils) 

Monday 4th June Total: 

-63 days for pupils 

-64 day for staff 

Schools close: Friday 13th July 

Total days for academic year:  190 for pupils 

195 for staff 

 
Please do not rely on Leicestershire County Council Term dates published by the LA, as 

individual schools have flexibility to set their own dates. 


